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(W) k& biiads
(EFHFT, #HEMLTRAENREM NN ARETEE, REETE, BR. &4,
DRI F AR I R TR KA G FAR T AR B AL R AT T R R BIR )

#+HA BELERR LSRN A3 5 WA & BAELERH
2026/06/30 61,098,353.52 2,311,387.80 161,919.69 58,786,965.72
2026/07/31 58,786,965.72 1,745,424.65 155,329.35 57,041,541.07
2026/08/31 57,041,541.07 1,611,721.19 150,246.49 55,429,819.88
2026/09/30 55,429,819.88 1,484,468.06 145,518.85 53,945,351.82
2026/10/31 53,945,351.82 1,449,047.89 141,233.62 52,496,303.93
2026/11/30 52,496,303.93 1,433,093.75 137,041.51 51,063,210.18
2026/12/31 51,063,210.18 1,417,547.02 132,890.83 49,645,663.16
2027/01/31 49,645,663.16 1,374,585.35 128,784.36 48,271,077.81
2027/02/28 48,271,077.81 1,308,926.47 124,791.31 46,962,151.34
2027/03/31 46,962,151.34 1,204,238.74 120,970.68 45,757,912.60
2027/04/30 45,757,912.60 1,131,299.28 117,447.50 44,626,613.32
2027/05/31 44,626,613.32 1,127,827.57 114,115.68 43,498,785.75
2027/06/30 43,498,785.75 1,109,262.44 110,800.94 42,389,523.31
2027/07/31 42,389,523.31 1,092,822.32 107,533.66 41,296,700.99
2027/08/31 41,296,700.99 1,084,390.77 104,329.39 40,212,310.22
2027/09/30 40,212,310.22 1,080,970.95 101,146.56 39,131,339.27
2027/10/31 39,131,339.27 1,082,489.12 97,971.63 38,048,850.15
2027/11/30 38,048,850.15 1,082,892.04 94,791.58 36,965,958.11
2027/12/31 36,965,958.11 1,072,802.35 91,609.28 35,893,155.76
2028/01/31 35,893,155.76 1,069,066.76 88,452.20 34,824,089.00
2028/02/29 34,824,089.00 1,022,576.58 85,303.76 33,801,512.42
2028/03/31 33,801,512.42 1,005,661.81 82,298.56 32,795,850.61
2028/04/30 32,795,850.61 1,003,092.57 79,355.72 31,792,758.04
2028/05/31 31,792,758.04 986,812.06 76,426.12 30,805,945.98
2028/06/30 30,805,945.98 979,384.06 73,546.74 29,826,561.92
2028/07/31 29,826,561.92 970,947.67 70,691.84 28,855,614.25
2028/08/31 28,855,614.25 966,667.31 67,867.65 27,888,946.94
2028/09/30 27,888,946.94 953,115.96 65,054.11 26,935,830.98
2028/10/31 26,935,830.98 931,434.39 62,275.72 26,004,396.59
2028/11/30 26,004,396.59 912,746.96 59,565.19 25,091,649.63




2028/12/31 25,091,649.63 898,231.52 56,903.44 24,193,418.11
2029/01/31 24,193,418.11 882,632.19 54,282.32 23,310,785.92
2029/02/28 23,310,785.92 867,682.28 51,713.46 22,443,103.64
2029/03/31 22,443,103.64 857,921.78 49,187.20 21,585,181.86
2029/04/30 21,585,181.86 813,467.65 46,695.58 20,771,714.21
2029/05/31 20,771,714.21 709,316.46 44,342.76 20,062,397.75
2029/06/30 20,062,397.75 682,387.61 42,270.92 19,380,010.14
2029/07/31 19,380,010.14 669,579.00 40,270.59 18,710,431.14
2029/08/31 18,710,431.14 655,198.12 38,306.82 18,055,233.02
2029/09/30 18,055,233.02 624,515.68 36,392.88 17,430,717.34
2029/10/31 17,430,717.34 615,029.96 34,569.87 16,815,687.38
2029/11/30 16,815,687.38 605,130.28 32,770.73 16,210,557.10
2029/12/31 16,210,557.10 584,884.07 31,005.76 15,625,673.03
2030/01/31 15,625,673.03 572,837.26 29,297.33 15,052,835.77
2030/02/28 15,052,835.77 552,136.78 27,624.80 14,500,698.99
2030/03/31 14,500,698.99 541,664.90 26,013.62 13,959,034.09
2030/04/30 13,959,034.09 510,422.53 24,434.23 13,448,611.56
2030/05/31 13,448,611.56 492,600.64 22,951.49 12,956,010.92
2030/06/30 12,956,010.92 478,786.32 21,517.71 12,477,224.60
2030/07/31 12,477,224.60 454,744.35 20,118.50 12,022,480.25
2030/08/31 12,022,480.25 425,560.66 18,789.48 11,596,919.59
2030/09/30 11,596,919.59 400,013.21 17,536.60 11,196,906.38
2030/10/31 11,196,906.38 381,252.17 16,354.22 10,815,654.21
2030/11/30 10,815,654.21 376,644.20 15,221.79 10,439,010.01
2030/12/31 10,439,010.01 367,780.17 14,100.92 10,071,229.84
2031/01/31 10,071,229.84 365,928.99 13,004.38 9,705,300.85
2031/02/28 9,705,300.85 328,011.81 11,910.15 9,377,289.04
2031/03/31 9,377,289.04 325,241.37 10,950.46 9,052,047.67
2031/04/30 9,052,047.67 313,336.20 9,998.50 8,738,711.47
2031/05/31 8,738,711.47 293,861.73 9,077.66 8,444,849.74
2031/06/30 8,444,849.74 280,924.87 8,214.18 8,163,924.87
2031/07/31 8,163,924.87 267,444.60 7,394.82 7,896,480.27
2031/08/31 7,896,480.27 247,557.48 6,614.41 7,648,922.79
2031/09/30 7,648,922.79 240,616.04 5,891.68 7,408,306.75
2031/10/31 7,408,306.75 236,918.12 5,188.37 7,171,388.63
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2031/11/30 7,171,388.63 214,168.49 4,492.66 6,957,220.14
2031/12/31 6,957,220.14 191,190.55 3,858.47 6,766,029.59
2032/01/31 6,766,029.59 160,263.09 3,283.02 6,605,766.50
2032/02/29 6,605,766.50 123,350.28 2,801.99 6,482,416.22
2032/03/31 6,482,416.22 108,272.48 2,437.69 6,374,143.74
2032/04/30 6,374,143.74 96,070.14 2,112.96 6,278,073.60
2032/05/31 6,278,073.60 93,152.75 1,820.18 6,184,920.85
2032/06/30 6,184,920.85 85,154.80 1,535.00 6,099,766.05
2032/07/31 6,099,766.05 70,786.03 1,277.87 6,028,980.02
2032/08/31 6,028,980.02 69,419.20 1,064.73 5,959,560.82
2032/09/30 5,959,560.82 65,108.30 854.21 5,894,452.52
2032/10/31 5,894,452.52 53,912.32 656.15 5,840,540.20
2032/11/30 5,840,540.20 52,309.98 489.26 5,788,230.22
2032/12/31 5,788,230.22 39,706.91 324.05 5,748,523.31
2033/01/31 5,748,523.31 28,618.58 195.86 5,719,904.73
2033/02/28 5,719,904.73 22,311.33 106.66 5,697,593.40
2033/03/31 5,697,593.40 12,162.19 36.93 5,685,431.21
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